MEETING ATTENDEES

Date: Monday, May 14, 2007, Curtis Hotel, 6:00 to 7:00 pm

Topic: Hydro Resources, Inc.

NAME AFFILIATION PHONE E-MAIL
NUMBER
Stephen J. Cohen USNRC 301-415-7182 sjc7@nrc.gov
Jack Whitten USNRC, Region IV 817-860-8197 jewl1@nrc.gov
Sarah Fields public 435-259-7434 sarahmfields@earthlink.net
Latif Hamdan ACNW/USNRC 301-415-6639 Ish@nrc.gov
Bill von Till USNRC 301-415-0598 rwv@nrc.gov
Keith McConnell USNRC 301-415-7295 kim@nrc.gov
Ron Linton USNRC 301-415-7777 rcl1@nrc.gov
Robert Evans USNRC, Region IV 817-860-8234 rie@nrc.gov
Charles Miller USNRC 301-415-7197 clmi@nrc.gov
John Hull USNRC 301-415-1573 jth@nrc.gov
Mark Pelizza URI 202-496-0780 mspelizza@msn.com
Chris Pugsley Thompson & Simmons | 202-496-0786 cpugsley@athompsonlaw.com
Jerry Schoeppner NMED 505-827-0652 jerry.schoeppner@state.nm.us
Kelly Peil Strathmore 505-688-4601 kmpeil@msn.com
Susan Evans Strathmore 208-360-0732 gsusanevans@yahoo.com
Anthony J. Thompson | Thompson & Simmons | 202-496-0780 ajthompson@athompsonlaw.com
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